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FOCUS ON

CHEETAHS
1. Write a sentence that describes the main ideas from Chapter 3.

2. Would you like to see a cheetah run? Why or why not?

3. How do cheetahs sometimes spot their meals?

A. They look underground.
B. They run for hours.
C. They climb trees.

4. Why don’t adult males and females hunt together?

A. because the males do not share food
B. because the females are not carnivores
C. because males and females live separately
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5. What does traction mean in this book?

The paws give cheetahs great traction. They can grip the ground as the cheetah runs.

A. the distance an animal runs
B. the ability to hold on to a surface
C. the sharpness of a claw

6. What does stalking mean in this book?

Later, cubs begin stalking prey. The mother cheetah brings prey to her cubs to practice 
sneaking up on it. 

A. hunting slowly and quietly
B. eating quickly
C. peeling off the skin



Copyright © 2017 by North Star Editions. This document may be printed and reproduced for local use only.

Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. C
4. C
5. B
6. A


